
Abstract of Major Heads, Sub-Major Heads, Minor Heads and Detailed Heads in respect of Demand No. 80 (LEGAL METROLOGY)

80DEMAND NO.

Demand, Major, Sub-Major, Minor and
Detailed Heads

Actuals

Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Budget Estimates Revised Estimates Budget Estimates

2009 - 2010 2010 - 2011 2010 - 2011 2011 - 2012

(Rs. in lakhs)

1

80 92.00TOTAL DEMAND
NO.

88.74 200.00 127.24 200.00 182.00 399.00327.24292.00191.82103.08[3475, 4059]

 

217.00

3475 Other General Economic Services 92.0049.83 88.00 127.24 88.00 182.00 132.00 314.00215.24180.00103.08 152.91

106 Regulation of Weights and

Measures

92.0049.83 88.00 127.24 88.00 182.00 132.00 314.00215.24180.00103.08 152.91

01 Metric System (Non-Plan) 92.00103.08 127.24 182.00 182.00127.24 --  --  --  -- 92.00103.08

81.6701 116.9181.67 --  --  -- Salaries 165.70116.91 165.7097.37  -- 97.37

2.9302 2.932.93 --  --  -- Wages 3.432.93 3.430.61  -- 0.61

1.4011 1.401.40 --  --  -- Domestic travel expenses 2.401.40 2.400.83  -- 0.83

2.5013 2.502.50 --  --  -- Office expenses 5.002.50 5.001.96  -- 1.96

2.7514 2.752.75 --  --  -- Rents, Rates, Taxes 3.222.75 3.222.31  -- 2.31

0.7527 0.750.75 --  --  -- Minor Works 2.250.75 2.25 --  --  -- 

02 Expansion of Metric System (Plan) 49.83 88.00 88.00 132.00 132.0088.00 --  --  --  -- 88.0049.83

01 61.10 61.1061.10 --  -- Salaries 61.10 95.5540.29 --  -- 95.5540.29

02 2.20 2.202.20 --  -- Wages 2.20 4.601.04 --  -- 4.601.04

03 0.10 0.100.10 --  -- Overtime Allowance 0.10 0.10 --  --  -- 0.10 -- 

11 0.40 0.400.40 --  -- Domestic travel expenses 0.40 0.600.49 --  -- 0.600.49

13 17.00 17.0017.00 --  -- Office expenses 17.00 21.004.29 --  -- 21.004.29

14 2.50 2.502.50 --  -- Rents, Rates, Taxes 2.50 3.251.38 --  -- 3.251.38
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80DEMAND NO.

Demand, Major, Sub-Major, Minor and
Detailed Heads

Actuals

Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total Non-Plan Plan Total

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Budget Estimates Revised Estimates Budget Estimates

2009 - 2010 2010 - 2011 2010 - 2011 2011 - 2012

(Rs. in lakhs)

1

16 1.00 1.001.00 --  -- Publications 1.00 2.501.37 --  -- 2.501.37

21 1.50 1.501.50 --  -- Supplies and Materials 1.50 2.000.92 --  -- 2.000.92

27 2.00 2.002.00 --  -- Minor Works 2.00 2.00 --  --  -- 2.00 -- 

50 0.20 0.200.20 --  -- Other charges 0.20 0.400.05 --  -- 0.400.05

4059 Capital Outlay on Public Works 38.91 112.00 112.00 85.00 85.00112.00112.00 --  --  --  -- 38.91

01 Office Buildings 38.91 112.00 112.00 85.00 85.00112.00112.00 --  --  --  -- 38.91

051 Construction 38.91 112.00 112.00 85.00 85.00112.00112.00 --  --  --  -- 38.91

01 Building (legal metrology) 38.91 112.00 112.00 35.00 35.00112.00 --  --  --  -- 112.0038.91

53 112.00 112.00112.00 --  -- Major Works 112.00 35.0038.91 --  -- 35.0038.91

02 Construction of Working Standared

Laboratory (A)
50.00 50.00 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 

52  --  --  --  --  --  -- Machinery and equipment 25.00 --  --  -- 25.00 -- 

53  --  --  --  --  --  -- Major Works 25.00 --  --  -- 25.00 -- 


